Bus

Bus 904-03-08 £EWAFE/NA BB X ER/NA Go to website

Direction Route schedule
BEORRE —ER BEORRE —ER
7 stops Monday 15:54
Open route schedule

Tuesday 15:54
B ORRE

Wednesday 15:54
ERHARE2—H

Thursday 15:54
EFEE—FH8

Friday 15:54
FEXR
2y Saturday 15:54
=R Sunday 15:54
=

Route info

Direction: #& B REE

Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 0 hour 13 min

BT

ﬁjﬁg

B3/ R

%
(]

@ OpenStreetMap contributors

B 904-03-08 — SW4E/VA BEHRREEE/NR BAKAape


https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-904-03-08-405806295-8500510
https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-904-03-08-405806295-8500510
https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-904-03-08-405806295-8500510

Direction Route schedule

=R —HE RRE =R —HE RRE
VR Monday 16:30
Open route schedule

Tuesday 16:30
=B

Wednesday 16:30
ZEEH

Thursday 16:30
=R

Friday 16:30
FEA
EIEBE—FH Saturday 16:30
ERKARE Y Z—W Sunday 16:30
R BRI .

Route info

Direction: 22
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 0 hour 13 min

904-03-08 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com
website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Kure

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-07-02

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-904-03-08-405806295-8500510

